
1 NL

Provident fund 
department filed an IA 
with Hon’’ble NCLT and 
numbered as MA 981 & 
982 of 2019 passed order 
to pay an amount of 
Rs.15,31,222/- DT. 
2.8.21

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment
pending 
disposal

Whether lien 
/ attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Annexure-5
Name of the corporate debtor:Inasra Technologies Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12.09.2018; List of stakeholders as on:1.09.2022

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Department Government Identification 
No.

Date of 
receipt

Provident Fund YES 1.11.18  38,054.00   1,531,222.00 PF DUES NIL NIL 1.67 NIL NIL NIL


